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JOHN A. STALFORT P
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via FEDERAL EXPRESS (=
e
Surface Transportation Board =
1925 K Street, N.W. j”
Washington, D.C. 20423-0001 {t

Attention: Mrs. Janice Fort
Re: Our File No.: 258-1903
Dear Mrs. Fort:

Enclosed for recordation as a secondary document pursuant to the
provision of 49 U.S.C. §11301(a) are two originally-executed copies of
the following document:

Release of Assignment of Lessor’s Interest in Leases dated
as of November 13, 1998 by The First National Bank of
Maryland (25 South Charles Street, Baltimore, Maryland
21201) in favor of SRL Partners #3 (955 South Virginia
Street, Reno, Nevada 89502) which relates to the Assignment
of Lessor’s Interest in Leases dated as of January 29, 1998
made by SRL Partnes #3 (955 South Virginia Street, Reno,
Nevada 89502) in - favor of The First National Bank of
Maryland (25 South Charles Street, Baltimore, Maryland
21201) recorded with the Surface Transportation Board on
January 30, 1998 under Recordation No.: 21193-A.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of $26.00 to cover the
costs of recording this document.

Once this document has been recorded, please return the same to
the undersigned.

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter. If you have
any dquestions, please call me at (800) 344-2532.

Sincerely,

Dedile 5

Michele E. Sperato
Assgistant to John A. Stalfort

Enclosure
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RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT OF  pit 1 5'98 10-17AM
LESSOR’S INTEREST IN LEASES

The undersigned, The First National Bank of Maryland, a
national banking association (the “Bank”), for good and wvaluable
consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby
acknowledged, terminates the pledge and assignment of, and
releases its security interest in, all now existing or hereafter
created 1leases of the railroad cars described on Exhibit A
attached hereto, together with all rents, payments with respect
to casualty, royalties, issues, income, profits, revenues, other
" benefits, and security deposits arising from such leases and
railroad cars and all cash and non-cash proceeds thereof and the
proceeds of all insurance policies covering all or any part of
such property, granted pursuant to that certain Assignment of
Lessor’s Interest in Leases dated as of January 29, 1998 made by
SRL Partners #3 in favor of the Bank (the "“Assignment”). The
Assignment was recorded with the Surface Transportation Board on
January 30, 1998 under Recordation Number 21193-A.

Dated as of this ZS' day of November, 1998.

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF MARYLAND
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STATE OF MARYLAND)

_.y_ﬁ@f

/Z;i7<?//424?¢&f7/' a Notary Public in and for said
County, in the St4te aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that RICHARD M.
FOLIO of The First National Bank of Maryland, personally known to
me or to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the
foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that he or she signed said instrument as the free
and voluntary act of The First National Bank of Maryland for the
uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given my hand and notarial seal this / ﬁf\ day of /1[DV’,

1998.
e e

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: » Roger Weaver, Fotary Public
State of Haryland
Commission expires Jen. 10, 1998

J:Bond/Michele/FirstNational (258) /SouthernRail (1808) /FN180815.REL/mes



Thirty-Eight (38) mill gondola

numbers as follows:

oid mark
CR

old #

586104
58610S
586106
586107
586108
586109
s88110
586111
S86112
588113
S86114
586118
586116
s8&117
s8ei18
s8é119
586120
586121
588122
586123
586124
S8612S
586126
586127
586128

586129

586130
586131
586132
sa6133
586134
5861135
586136
586137
586138
586139
586140
s8614}

Exhibit A

railcars bearing car marks and

' new mark new #

HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HERY
HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HEBRY
HERY
HBRY
HBRY
HEKRY
HBRY
N/A

HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HERY
N/A

HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HERY
HERY
HERY
HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HBRY
HERY
HBRY
HBRY
HBRY

586104 °
5861098
586106
586107
586108
586109
586110
588111
586112
586113
586114
58611§
s86116
S86117
N/A-

586119

586120
586121
586122
N/A
586124
586129
586126
586127
586128
586129
586130
586131
586132
S88133
586134
58613$
586136
586137
586138
586139
586140
586141





